Datasheet: EL-10-30-Series
Fast Electrically Tunable Lens
Update: 22.03.2014
   Copyright © 2014 Optotune
Page 1 of 14
No representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made
as to the reliability, completeness or accuracy of this paper.
Fast Electrically Tunable Lens

NT03-676,
Edmund Optics
Ordering information for custom versions of the EL-10-30
For custom versions, please use the following concept for part numbers:
EL-10-30-H-AR-MAT-APP- (Fmin/Fmax)
H =  Leave blank for compact housing
C: C-mount housing with FPC connector
Ci: Industrial C-mount housing with Hirose connector
AR = VIS: visible broad-band anti-reflection coating (400 – 700 nm)
NIR: near broad-band infrared anti-reflection coating (700 – 1100 nm)
1064: narrow-band anti-reflection coating at 1064 nm
NOC: No coating
MAT = HR: high refraction lens material (nD = 1.559)
LD: low dispersion lens material (nD = 1.300)
APP =  MV: Machine vision option: Includes -150 mm offset lens for a total focal tuning range of -600 mm to
infinity to +170 mm
LP: Laser processing option: Includes -150 mm offset lens and an optimized membrane for a total
focal tuning range of -600 mm to infinity to +400 mm
fmin= minimum focal length